Race Date
September 20, 2014

Place Score Bib No

Otterbein Invitational - High School

Name

1 1 613
2 2 803
3 3 627
4 4 1131
5 5 674
6 6 639
7 7 626
8 8 618
9 9 1132
10 10 858
11 11 533
12 12 614
13 13 2038
14 14 864
15 15 971
16 16 866
17 17 850
18 18 857
19 19 880
20 20 2076
21 21 1139
22 (>7) 628
23 22 1155
24 (>7) 641
25 23 524
26 24 862
27 25 937
28 26 2100
29 27 981
30 28 1140
31 29 822
32 (>7) 680
33 (>7) 867
34 30 2074
35 31 2095
36 32 518
37 33 2088
38 34 988
39 35 939
40 36 816
41 37 985
42 (>7) 635
43 38 2078

44 (>7) 868
45 39 1154
46 40 2077

Simon Alford
Cesar Arellano
Zach Bons
Brendan Harty
Steve Riley-Popovich
John Graf
Lucas Bons
Eric Anthony
Kevin Hennessey
Ahmed Hamed
Zach Kreft
Tommy Alford
Greg Smith
Alex Lewis
Noah Corbett
Rob McCabe
Daniel Butchko
Brady Hall
Drake Stephens
Joey Coogan
Nick Marino
Ryan Bosworth
John Simmons
Tyndale Hannan
Caleb Herriott
Zach Leahy
Anthony Haist
Tanner Taylor
Mitchell McClain
Christopher Mitchell
Michael Raabe
Logan Siefker
Eric O'Neil

Ryan Baxter
Dylan Roesch
Luke Davis

Matt Kulling
Austin Smith
Vince Masoni
Tyler Mielke
Sam Reyes

Joe Donnelly
Dylan Foley

Sai Pandrangi
Jacog Sekinger
Reed Costello

Results by Columbus Running Company

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys 5K

Team

Dublin Coffman
Dublin Scioto

Dublin Coffman
St Charles

Dublin Coffman
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Coffman
St Charles

Hilliard Bradley
Buckeye Valley
Dublin Coffman
Westerville South
Hilliard Bradley
Westerville Central
Hilliard Bradley
Hilliard Bradley
Hilliard Bradley
Hilliard Bradley
Worthington Kilbourne
St Charles

Dublin Coffman
St Charles

Dublin Coffman
Buckeye Valley
Hilliard Bradley
Licking Heights
Worthington Kilbourne
Westerville Central
St Charles

Dublin Scioto

Dublin Coffman
Hilliard Bradley
Worthington Kilbourne
Worthington Kilbourne
Buckeye Valley
Worthington Kilbourne
Westerville Central
Licking Heights
Dublin Scioto
Westerville Central
Dublin Coffman
Worthington Kilbourne
Hilliard Bradley
St Charles
Worthington Kilbourne

1

Grade
11

12
12
12
11

12
10
11

11

10
11

10
12
11
11
12

11
11
11
12
11
11
10
11
11
12
12
11
12
12
11

12

10
12
11
12
12

Time Pace
16:26.3 5:17/M
16:35.3  5:20/M
16:36.8  5:20/M
16:37.2 5:21/M
16:39.9 5:21/M
16:42.0 5:22/M
16:46.4  5:23/M
16:48.7  5:24/M
16:55.6  5:26/M
16:56.2 5:27/M
16:57.5 5:27/M
16:58.2 5:27/M
17:03.1  5:29/M
17:03.3  5:29/M
17:09.9 5:31/M
17:13.5 5:32/M
17:13.5 5:32/M
17:17.2  5:33/M
17:18.1  5:34/M
17:19.9 5:34/M
17:23.7 5:35/M
17:26.8  5:36/M
17:34.7 5:39/M
17:36.1  5:40/M
17:37.1  5:40/M
17:40.7 5:41/M
17:42.6  5:41/M
17:44.0 5:42/M
17:49.0 5:44/M
17:49.8 5:44/M
17:54.6 5:45/M
17:54.7  5:45/M
17:56.8 5:46/M
17:58.3 5:47/M
18:03.5 5:48/M
18:03.5 5:48/M
18:10.2  5:50/M
18:10.8 5:50/M
18:11.6  5:51/M
18:13.8 5:51/M
18:14.7 5:52/M
18:16.0 5:52/M
18:16.7 5:52/M
18:18.6  5:53/M
18:19.2  5:53/M
18:19.6  5:53/M

09/20/2014 09:51:41



Race Date
September 20, 2014

Place Score Bib No

Otterbein Invitational - High School

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

=7
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
=7
48
49
=7
=7
50
51
=7
52
=7
53
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
54
55
=7
56
57
=7
=7
=7
58
59
60
61
=7
=7
=7
=7
(<9)

847
2044
2042

982
2019
2041

547
1144
1152
2047
2021

875
2029

820

984

686

806

630

808
2022

871

682
2086
2048
2105

869
2085
2045

631

724

721
2090

756

813

804
1133

683

516

531

725

972
1143

672
2017

678

945

Cullen Bober
Nathan Ware
Nicholas Vermaaten
Jake Mostyn
Robert Forbus
Jeremiah Vannest
Alex Sheehan
Kenneth Norris
Anthony Sanderell
Peter Westfall
Michael Hallman
Nathan Schimmoeller
Oliver Miller

Ishan Patel

Max Ramsey
Josh Whitehouse
Brian Briones
Matt Brown
Daniel Guzak
Tyler Harris

Chris Pond

Dean Strup

Avery Korn
Parker Williams
Sam Zeid

Jordan Payne
Ryu Kaida

Reed Watkins
Noah Carpenter
Garrett Go
Tommy Foley
Max Miller
Andrew Reese
Zack Keener
Miles Baker
Nathan Herriman
Ning Ning Sun
Willie Ashburn
Michael Knoechel
Brenden Grace
Johnny Derringer
Michael Nazario
Andrew Pitts
Zach Capretta
Nathan Sears
Klayton Bumgarner

Results by Columbus Running Company

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys 5K

Team

Hilliard Bradley
Westerville South
Westerville South
Westerville Central
Westerville South
Westerville South
Buckeye Valley
St Charles
St Charles
Westerville South
Westerville South
Hilliard Bradley
Westerville South
Dublin Scioto
Westerville Central
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Scioto
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Scioto
Westerville South
Hilliard Bradley
Dublin Coffman
Worthington Kilbourne
Westerville South
Worthington Kilbourne
Hilliard Bradley
Worthington Kilbourne
Westerville South
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Jerome
Dublin Jerome
Worthington Kilbourne
Dublin Jerome
Dublin Scioto
Dublin Scioto
St Charles

Dublin Coffman
Buckeye Valley
Buckeye Valley
Dublin Jerome
Westerville Central
St Charles

Dublin Coffman
Westerville South
Dublin Coffman
Tree of Life

2

Grade
10

12
12
11
11
12
11
10
11

10
10
10

11

12
11
11
12
10
12
10
11
11
11
12
10
11
10
12

10
10
12
12
12

10
12
12
11
11

10

Time Pace
18:23.6  5:55/M
18:23.8  5:55/M
18:25.2  5:55/M
18:28.3  5:56/M
18:28.6  5:56/M
18:30.2 5:57/M
18:31.5 5:57/M
18:32.7 5:58/M
18:36.2  5:59/M
18:37.0 5:59/M
18:37.6  5:59/M
18:37.8  5:59/M
18:38.6  5:59/M
18:41.9 6:00/M
18:42.0 6:01/M
18:42.7 6:01/M
18:43.0 6:01/M
18:44.4  6:01/M
18:44.7 6:01/M
18:45.7 6:02/M
18:45.7  6:02/M
18:47.2 6:02/M
18:48.1  6:03/M
18:49.0 6:03/M
18:50.1  6:03/M
18:50.7 6:03/M
18:51.5 6:04/M
18:52.1  6:04/M
18:52.4  6:04/M
18:53.0 6:04/M
18:54.4  6:05/M
18:54.7 6:05/M
18:54.9  6:05/M
18:58.1 6:06/M
18:58.9  6:06/M
18:59.1 6:06/M
19:03.7 6:08/M
19:07.4  6:09/M
19:11.1  6:10/M
19:13.8 6:11/M
19:15.5 6:11/M
19:16.5 6:12/M
19:17.9 6:12/M
19:20.7 6:13/M
19:21.1  6:13/M
19:21.2 6:13/M

09/20/2014 09:51:41



Otterbein Invitational - High School

Race Date
September 20, 2014 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys 5K

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
93 (>7) 814  Daniil Kurpita Dublin Scioto 9 19:26.9 6:15/M
94 (>7) 2106  Kenny Zhang Worthington Kilbourne 12 19:27.9 6:15/M
95 62 938  Brandon Haist Licking Heights 11 19:29.5 6:16/M
9% (=7 1157  Patrick Somodi St Charles 12 19:32.4  6:17/M
97 (>7) 1130  Matt Guggenbiller St Charles 10 19:32.6 6:17/M
98 (>7) 2018 Dominick Femia Westerville South 11 19:33.4  6:17/M
9 (=7 1159  Sam Voet St Charles 12 19:33.6 6:17/M
100 63 768  Lucas Stecz Dublin Jerome 10 19:33.8 6:17/M
101 (>7) 669  Aaron Nikolai Dublin Coffman 12 19:38.3  6:19/M
102 64 741  Chris Marek Dublin Jerome 12 19:38.8  6:19/M
103 (>7) 642  Theodore Hill Dublin Coffman 12 19:39.3  6:19/M
104 (>7) 883  Matt Zellner Hilliard Bradley 9 19:39.4  6:19/M
105 (>7) 854  Franklin Fiqueroa Hilliard Bradley 10 19:39.6 6:19/M
106 (>7) 2089 lan McDowall Worthington Kilbourne 10 19:40.9 6:19/M
107 (>7) 2103 lan Watters Worthington Kilbourne 9 19:41.0 6:20/M
108 (>7) 2098 Noah Spegal Worthington Kilbourne 12 19:42.0 6:20/M
109 (>7) 676  Adam Rupp Dublin Coffman 12 19:42.4  6:20/M
110 65 726  Jack Harness Dublin Jerome 9 19:42.8 6:20/M
111 (>7) 637  Gabe Ehrenfried Dublin Coffman 10 19:44.0 6:21/M
112 (>7) 1124  Conor Abel St Charles 11 19:449 6:21/M
113 66 527  Nate Johnson Buckeye Valley 9 19:47.9  6:22/M
114 (>7) 823  Sean Riley Dublin Scioto 10 19:48.9 6:22/M
115 (>7) 616  Bryan An Dublin Coffman 10 19:49.4  6:22/M
116 (> 7) 2035 Ben Powell Westerville South 11 19:50.6  6:23/M
117 (7) 541  Nick Roden Buckeye Valley 10 19:52.1  6:23/M
118 (>7) 2084  Ben Highley Worthington Kilbourne 12 19:52.5 6:23/M
119 (<5) 946  Taiwan Dawkins Tree of Life 11 19:55.0 6:24/M
120 (>7) 2087  Greyson Korn Worthington Kilbourne 12 19:55.1  6:24/M
121 (>7) 2028  Matthew McAlister Westerville South 10 19:56.2  6:25/M
122 (>7) 759  Austin Rogers Dublin Jerome 10 19:56.2  6:25/M
123 67 943  Cole Weaver Licking Heights 9 19:57.2  6:25/M
124 (>7) 709  Nathanael Cho Dublin Jerome 12 19:59.8  6:26/M
125 (>7) 1138 Sammy Lisa St Charles 11 20:01.9 6:26/M
126 (>7) 881  Ethan Trapani Hilliard Bradley 12 20:02.8 6:26/M
127 (>7) 849  Justin Bosch Hilliard Bradley 12 20:04.0 6:27/M
128 (>7) 977  Brant Henson Westerville Central 9 20:04.6  6:27/M
129 (>7) 654  Steven Lister Dublin Coffman 11 20:04.7  6:27/M
130 (>7) 551  Gabe Zimerly Buckeye Valley 9 20:05.5 6:27/M
131 (>7) 523  Nathan Heiser Buckeye Valley 9 20:05.5 6:27/M
132 (>7) 755  Rohan Prabhu Dublin Jerome 11 20:06.5 6:28/M
133 68 942  Justin Wand Licking Heights 11 20:07.4  6:28/M
134 (>7) 861  Andrew Jester Hilliard Bradley 12 20:09.4  6:29/M
135 (>7) 688 Sam Yang Dublin Coffman 11 20:09.5 6:29/M
136 (>7) 644  Katsumi Ibaraki Dublin Coffman 9 20:09.6  6:29/M
137 (>7) 2040  Connor Svendsen Westerville South 12 20:10.8 6:29/M
138 (>7) 1141 Mark Mitchell St Charles 10 20:11.0 6:29/M
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Race Date
September 20, 2014

Place Score Bib No

Otterbein Invitational - High School

Overall Finish List

Name

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

69
7
7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

70
&7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7

766
2101
2014
2034

882
2015
2024

617

941

737
2033

528
2099

708

809

661
2091

517
2016
2073
1156

621

860

525

990

821
2094
2023

532
2081

677

716
2039

640

625

877

536

944

543

810

662

648

744

681
1147

746

Ben Smith

Chris Valade
Austin Black
Tyler Pivetz

Ben Wagner
Sebastian Bouscher-Helbig
Brynner Jung
Alex Andrei
Spencer Queen
Thomas Leonard
Max Phillips
Hayden Kaiser
Ravi Stewart
Eric Cheng
Tomo Hayasaka
Ryan McCarthy
Jacob Navabi
Nick Balzer
Darragh Bridgette
Michael Barnewell
David Somodi
Tyler Barta
Chris Irick
Cameron Holcomb
CJ Wiloszczyna
Shivam Patel
Mike Richards
Owen Jagucki
James Koss

Will Grawe
Graham Ryan
Logan Eberhardt
Vincent Smith
Jongbin Hahn
Matthew Bishop
Matt Sluzele
Cole McCoy
Alex Wilcox

Sam Rossi
Brenden Hill
Sean Menon
Justin Kidder
Anchit Mehrotra
Benjamin Stach
Carrick Reider
Vishram Mehta

Results by Columbus Running Company

Boys
Boys 5K

Team

Dublin Jerome
Worthington Kilbourne
Westerville South
Westerville South
Hilliard Bradley
Westerville South
Westerville South
Dublin Coffman
Licking Heights
Dublin Jerome
Westerville South
Buckeye Valley
Worthington Kilbourne
Dublin Jerome

Dublin Scioto

Dublin Coffman
Worthington Kilbourne
Buckeye Valley
Westerville South
Worthington Kilbourne
St Charles

Dublin Coffman
Hilliard Bradley
Buckeye Valley
Westerville Central
Dublin Scioto
Worthington Kilbourne
Westerville South
Buckeye Valley
Worthington Kilbourne
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Jerome
Westerville South
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Coffman
Hilliard Bradley
Buckeye Valley
Licking Heights
Buckeye Valley
Dublin Scioto

Dublin Coffman
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Jerome

Dublin Coffman
St Charles

Dublin Jerome

4

Grade

12

Time Pace
20:13.3  6:30/M
20:14.0 6:30/M
20:149 6:30/M
20:19.8 6:32/M
20:20.5 6:32/M
20:22.9 6:33/M
20:24.4  6:34/M
20:24.7  6:34/M
20:24.7  6:34/M
20:25.0 6:34/M
20:25.7  6:34/M
20:26.7 6:34/M
20:27.0 6:35/M
20:28.9 6:35/M
20:28.9  6:35/M
20:29.0 6:35/M
20:32.6  6:36/M
20:32.7 6:36/M
20:33.1  6:36/M
20:34.1  6:37/M
20:34.6  6:37/M
20:37.2  6:38/M
20:42.1  6:39/M
20:45.9  6:40/M
20:46.3 6:41/M
20:46.9 6:41/M
20:48.9 6:41/M
20:49.7 6:42/M
20:50.9 6:42/M
20:51.0 6:42/M
20:51.5 6:42/M
20:52.4  6:43/M
20:55.4  6:44/M
20:56.5 6:44/M
21:01.3 6:45/M
21:01.5 6:45/M
21:02.1 6:46/M
21:06.5 6:47/M
21:06.6  6:47/M
21:08.1 6:48/M
21:08.4 6:48/M
21:08.7 6:48/M
21:09.6  6:48/M
21:11.1  6:49/M
21:11.4  6:49/M
21:11.9 6:49/M

09/20/2014 09:51:42



Race Date
September 20, 2014

Otterbein Invitational - High School

Place Score BibNo Name

185 (>7) 679  Alec Shough

186 (>7) 873  Alec Razor

187 (>7) 852  Thomas Dye
188 (>7) 743  Sean McDonegh
189 (>7) 2075  Joshua Bowen
190 (>7) 728  Greg Holman
191 (>7) 530 Luke King

192 (>7) 1153  Ryan Sarver

193 (>7) 2079  Collin Fox

194 (>7) 549  Trent Slavik

195 (>7) 751  Steven Paalz
196 (>7) 876  Jason Sluzele
197 (>7) 723  Yannick Gbadouwey
198 (>7) 745  Satvam Mehta
199 (>7) 742  Grant McCrabb
200 (>7) 1149  Aidan Robinson
200 (>7) 667  Dylan Neumeier
202 (>7) 1148  Dominic Rivera
203 (>7) 656  Varun Madan
204 (>7) 2043 Michael Wade
205 (>7) 811  David Joel

206 (>7) 2036  Giovanni Rossentelli
207 (>7) 1151 Devon Saccocio
208 (>7) 548  Luke Shilling

209 (>7) 865  Jack McCabe
210 (>7) 653  Daniel Lesman
211 (>7) 936  Joseph Forrester
212 (>7) 2102 Joe Wasik

213 (>7) 658  Louis Mayo

214 (>7) 976  Adam Henshaw
215 (>7) 1126  Tony Castrodale
216 (>7) 753  Arun Periakaruppan
217 (>7) 848  Damion Bontz
218 (>7) 520  Garrett Genhter
219 (>7) 878  Nick Smith

220 (>7) 620  Andrew Bailey
221 (>7) 2031  Arjun Pandya
222 (>7) 665  Kei Nakamura
223 (>7) 2097  Tanner Shannon
224 (>7) 2012  Alex Bahmann
225 (>7) 1135  Scott Klosterman
226 (>7) 1160 Jack Wolf

227 (>7) 552  Jacob Zinn

228 (>7) 817  Luke Moore

229 (>7) 632  Justin Cooper
230 (>7) 655  Joey Lowers

Results by Columbus Running Company

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys 5K

Team

Dublin Coffman
Hilliard Bradley
Hilliard Bradley
Dublin Jerome
Worthington Kilbourne
Dublin Jerome
Buckeye Valley
St Charles
Worthington Kilbourne
Buckeye Valley
Dublin Jerome
Hilliard Bradley
Dublin Jerome
Dublin Jerome
Dublin Jerome
St Charles

Dublin Coffman
St Charles

Dublin Coffman
Westerville South
Dublin Scioto
Westerville South
St Charles
Buckeye Valley
Hilliard Bradley
Dublin Coffman
Licking Heights
Worthington Kilbourne
Dublin Coffman
Westerville Central
St Charles
Dublin Jerome
Hilliard Bradley
Buckeye Valley
Hilliard Bradley
Dublin Coffman
Westerville South
Dublin Coffman
Worthington Kilbourne
Westerville South
St Charles
St Charles
Buckeye Valley
Dublin Scioto
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Coffman

5

Grade

Time Pace
21:13.2 6:49/M
21:16.8  6:50/M
21:17.5 6:51/M
21:18.9 6:51/M
21:19.1 6:51/M
21:21.0 6:52/M
21:21.3 6:52/M
21:219 6:52/M
21:25.2 6:53/M
21:25.7 6:53/M
21:26.7  6:54/M
21:27.4  6:54/M
21:28.0 6:54/M
21:29.8 6:54/M
21:31.1  6:55/M
21:31.7 6:55/M
21:32.5 6:55/M
21:33.0 6:56/M
21:36.0 6:57/M
21:37.0 6:57/M
21:39.8 6:58/M
21:40.9 6:58/M
21:425  6:59/M
21:46.3  7:00/M
21:48.4  7:01/M
21:49.3 7:01/M
21:50.0 7:01/M
21:50.5 7:01/M
21:53.8  7:02/M
21:54.0 7:03/M
21:58.1  7:04/M
22:00.7  7:04/M
22:01.3 7:05/M
22:01.4  7:05/M
22:01.7  7:05/M
22:01.8 7:05/M
22:02.0 7:05/M
22:03.1 7:05/M
22:03.3 7:05/M
22:04.1 7:06/M
22:05.7  7:06/M
22:07.9 7:07/M
22:09.5 7:07/M
22:09.9 7:07/M
22:10.6  7:08/M
22:11.4  7:08/M

09/20/2014 09:51:43



Race Date

September 20, 2014

Otterbein Invitational - High School

Place Score BibNo Name

231 (>7) 818  Brendan Murphy
232 (>7) 750  Sam Overberg
233 (>7) 812  Bruce Jones

234 (>7) 879  Kyle Stebner
235 (>7) 819  Devlin Murphy
236 (>7) 855  Tristan Flannery
237 (>7) 2104  Joe Worster

238 (>7) 983  Caleb Pelzmann
239 (>7) 980  Hunter Matthews
240 (>7) 2020  Grant Gannon
241 (>7) 2032  Jack Parker

242 (>7) 747  Brad Minamyer
243 (>7) 815  Louis Lipthratt
244  (>7) 872  Daniel Prater
245 (>7) 687  Guozhen Xie
246 (>7) 758  Nikil Rengaswany
247 (>7) 760  Luke Salem

248 (>7) 749  Alex Mueller

249 (>7) 757  Sam Reese

250 (>7) 615  Brette An

251 (>7) 526  Elijah Jackson
252 (>7) 633 Camden Dezse
253 (>7) 529  Kolton Kantzer
254 (>7) 622  Ben Bartlett

255 (>7) 1134  Andrew Kingzett
256 (>7) 1125  Matthew Bruggeman
257 (>7) 539  Sean Penrod
258 (>7) 619  Adam Bailey
259 (>7) 673  Aamod Raje

260 (>7) 2030 Luke Montmarano
261 (>7) 2083  Graham Heaton
262 (>7) 765  Matt Sladoje

263 (>7) 718  Blake Erickson
264 (>7) 2082  Wilson Grindle
265 (>7) 538 Dawson Munday
266 (>7) 636  Kaleb Ehlert

267 (>7) 752  Chris Pelot

268 (>7) 1137  Will Leithauser
269 (>7) 1161  Zach Youger
270 (>7) 638  Bradley Fawcett
271 (>7) 1158  Nathaniel Thomas
272 (>7) 807  Cameron Flais
273 (>7) 540  Joseph Rausch
274  (>7) 657 Reese Madison
275 (>7) 1136  Zachary Kranz
276 (>7) 670  Brad Northup

Results by Columbus Running Company

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys 5K

Team

Dublin Scioto
Dublin Jerome
Dublin Scioto
Hilliard Bradley
Dublin Scioto
Hilliard Bradley
Worthington Kilbourne
Westerville Central
Westerville Central
Westerville South
Westerville South
Dublin Jerome
Dublin Scioto
Hilliard Bradley
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Jerome
Dublin Jerome
Dublin Jerome
Dublin Jerome
Dublin Coffman
Buckeye Valley
Dublin Coffman
Buckeye Valley
Dublin Coffman
St Charles
St Charles
Buckeye Valley
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Coffman
Westerville South
Worthington Kilbourne
Dublin Jerome
Dublin Jerome
Worthington Kilbourne
Buckeye Valley
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Jerome
St Charles
St Charles

Dublin Coffman
St Charles

Dublin Scioto
Buckeye Valley
Dublin Coffman
St Charles

Dublin Coffman

6

Grade

Time Pace
22:11.6  7:08/M
22:12.6  7:08/M
22:14.0 7:09/M
22:14.6  7:09/M
22:15.9  7:09/M
22:16.8 7:10/M
22:18.2  7:10/M
22:19.7 7:11/M
22:205 7:11/M
22:23.0 7:12/M
22:26.2  7:13/M
22:27.8 7:13/M
22:31.2 7:14/M
22:36.3 7:16/M
22:38.4  7:17/M
22:39.8 7:17/M
22:40.1 7:17/M
22:43.6 7:18/M
22:46.4  7:19/M
22:50.4  7:21/M
22:50.7  7:21/M
22:51.2 7:21/M
22:53.8 7:21/M
23:01.9 7:24/M
23:02.7  7:24/M
23:03.1 7:25/M
23:04.6  7:25/M
23:11.8 7:27/M
23:18.3  7:30/M
23:23.7 7:31/M
23:25.4  7:32/M
23:31.4  7:34/M
23:32.9  7:34/M
23:33.5  7:34/M
23:40.3 7:37/M
23:42.0 7:37/M
23:43.2  7:38/IM
23:43.6  7:38/M
23:46.9  7:39/M
23:51.9 7:40/M
23:57.9  7:42/M
23:59.4  7:43/M
24:00.9  7:43/M
24:03.4  7:44/M
24:03.7  7:44/M
24:04.3  7:44/M
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Race Date

September 20, 2014

Otterbein Invitational - High School

Place Score BibNo Name

277 (>7) 805 Thomas Booth
278 (>7) 651  Will Kranstuber
279 (>7) 649  Lucas Klosterman
280 (>7) 684  Benjamin Tulchinsky
281 (>7) 767  Jacob Smith

282 (>7) 824  Rodrigo Sanchez
283 (>7) 802  Saaijid Akhter

284 (>7) 647  Ryan Kelly

285 (>7) 660  Collin McCaffrey
286 (>7) 733  Charlie Kelly

287 (>7) 975  Cameron Heller
288 (>7) 668  Andrew Niemiec
289 (>7) 634  Christian Dezse
290 (>7) 650 George Kranstuber
291 (>7) 705  Rohit Atluri

292 (>7) 2025 Michael Kielmeyer
293 (>7) 730  Thomas Jacobsen
294 (>7) 666  Justin Nelson

295 (>7) 659  Jack Mayr

296 (>7) 2013 Theodore Beeba
297 (>7) 704  Ravitej Atluri

298 (>7) 713  Michael Duffy

299 (>7) 2096  Jack Shannon
300 (>7) 544  James Schaber
301 (>7) 1145  Matthew Reardon
302 (>7) 685 lan Vogel

303 (>7) 521  Nick Gerold

304 (>7) 1150 Colin Saccocio
305 (>7) 519  Brandt Fields

306 (>7) 706  Chris Bentz

307 (>7) 535 Bryce Love

308 (>7) 664  John Morales

309 (>7) 863  Kevin Lee

310 (>7) 859 Sammer Hamed
311 (>7) 534  Andrew Lipps

312 (>7) 623  Jacob Belding
313 (>7) 542  Cameron Rospert

Results by Columbus Running Company

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys 5K

Team

Dublin Scioto
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Jerome
Dublin Scioto
Dublin Scioto
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Jerome
Westerville Central
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Jerome
Westerville South
Dublin Jerome
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Coffman
Westerville South
Dublin Jerome
Dublin Jerome

Worthington Kilbourne

Buckeye Valley
St Charles
Dublin Coffman
Buckeye Valley
St Charles
Buckeye Valley
Dublin Jerome
Buckeye Valley
Dublin Coffman
Hilliard Bradley
Hilliard Bradley
Buckeye Valley
Dublin Coffman
Buckeye Valley

Grade

Time Pace
24:05.5  7:45/M
24:07.3  7:45/M
24:10.2  7:46/M
24:14.7  7:48/M
24:16.2  7:48/M
24:30.8  7:53/M
24:32.2  7:53/M
24:33.1  7:54/M
24:35.8  7:54/M
24:37.3  7:55/M
24:55.4  8:01/M
25:06.5 8:04/M
25:09.6  8:05/M
25:11.5 8:06/M
25:12.1  8:06/M
25:13.9 8:06/M
25:14.1 8:07/M
25:16.4  8:07/M
25:16.6  8:07/M
25:29.0 8:12/M
25:33.1 8:13/M
25:33.7 8:13/M
25:34.0 8:13/M
25:42.0 8:16/M
25:48.4  8:18/M
25:50.2 8:18/M
25:52.8 8:19/M
25:57.7 8:21/M
26:24.4  8:29/M
26:36.2  8:33/M
26:50.9  8:38/M
27:04.0 8:42/M
29:425  9:33/M
30:23.9 9:46/M
31:57.2 10:16/M
32:43.6 10:31/M
33:52.3 10:53/M
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